24  ECO COOK | ASBER PROFESSIONAL
Eco Cook Series
Heavy-duty reinforced
control knobs on the front
panel.
to achieve a sturdily built, durable solution. A
simple, robust and cost-effective answer for any
cooking operations.

Smooth temperature regulation
between 50ºC and 300ºC, thermostat
control for safety usage.
A complete range of gas or electric
fry-tops, 400 and 800 mm wide.
Cooking surface designed to roast
directly on the plate surface. The
plate made of special steel with high
heat transfer.
Removable steel pan for fat collection.
ELECTRIC RANGES
GAS STOVE
ELECTRIC TILTING BRATT PAN
GAS AND ELECTRIC FRY-TOP
26  ECO COOK | ASBER PROFESSIONAL
GRE-400-20T 19023366 400 x 700 x 310 9 (7,74) LPG 2 -
GRE-400-20T NG 19023367 400 x 700 x 310 9 (7,74) NG 2 -
GRE-400-11T 19023362 400 x 700 x 310 12,5 (10,75) LPG 1 1
GRE-400-11T NG 19023363 400 x 700 x 310 12,5 (10,75) NG 1 1
GRE-400-02T 19023358 400 x 700 x 310 16 (13,76) LPG - 2
GRE-400-02T NG 19023359 400 x 700 x 310 16 (13,76) NG - 2
Model Reference  Dimensions
(mm)
Power

burners
4,5 kW
Nº of
burners
8 kW
Model Reference  Dimensions
(mm)
Power
kW (Kcal/h) Gas type
Nº of
burners
4,5 kW
Nº of
burners
8 kW
GRE-800-31T 19023378 800 x 700 x 310 21,5 (18,49) LPG 3 1
GRE-800-31T NG 19023379 800 x 700 x 310 21,5 (18,49) NG 3 1
GRE-800-22T 19023374 800 x 700 x 310 25 (21,5) LPG 2 2
GRE-800-22T NG 19023375 800 x 700 x 310 25 (21,5) NG 2 2
GRE-800-13T 19023370 800 x 700 x 310 28,5 (24,51) LPG 1 3
GRE-800-13T NG 19022227 800 x 700 x 310 28,5 (24,51) NG 1 3
GRE-1200-42T 19023354 1200 x 700 x 310 34 (29,24) LPG 4 2
GRE-1200-42T NG 19023355 1200 x 700 x 310 34 (29,24) NG 4 2
GRE-1200-33T 19023350 1200 x 700 x 310 37,5 (32,25) LPG 3 3
GRE-1200-33T NG 19023351 1200 x 700 x 310 37,5 (32,25) NG 3 3
GRE-1200-24T 19023346 1200 x 700 x 310 41 (35,26) LPG 2 4
GRE-1200-24T NG 19023347 1200 x 700 x 310 41 (35,26) NG 2 4
Eco Cook Series | Table-top gas ranges
GAS RANGES WITH 2 BURNERS
 • Made of stainless steel.

burners
4,5 kW
Nº of
burners
8 kW
Model Reference  Dimensions
(mm)
Power
kW (Kcal/h) Gas type
Nº of
burners
4,5 kW
Nº of
burners
8 kW
GRE-400-20 19023364 400 x 700 x 850 9 (7,74) LPG 2 -
GRE-400-20 NG 19023365 400 x 700 x 850 9 (7,74) NG 2 -
GRE-400-11 19023360 400 x 700 x 850 12,5 (10,75) LPG 1 1
GRE-400-11 NG 19023361 400 x 700 x 850 12,5 (10,75) NG 1 1
GRE-400-02 19023356 400 x 700 x 850 16 (13,76) LPG - 2
GRE-400-02 NG 19023357 400 x 700 x 850 16 (13,76) NG - 2
GRE-800-31 19023376 800 x 700 x 850 21,5 (18,49) LPG 3 1
GRE-800-31 NG 19023377 800 x 700 x 850 21,5 (18,49) NG 3 1
GRE-800-22 19023372 800 x 700 x 850 25 (21,5) LPG 2 2
GRE-800-22 NG 19023373 800 x 700 x 850 25 (21,5) NG 2 2
GRE-800-13 19023368 800 x 700 x 850 28,5 (24,51) LPG 1 3
GRE-800-13 NG 19022228 800 x 700 x 850 28,5 (24,51) NG 1 3
GRE-1200-42 19023352 1200 x 700 x 850 34 (29,24) LPG 4 2
GRE-1200-42 NG 19023353 1200 x 700 x 850 34 (29,24) NG 4 2
GRE-1200-33 19023348 1200 x 700 x 850 37,5 (32,25) LPG 3 3
GRE-1200-33 NG 19023349 1200 x 700 x 850 37,5 (32,25) NG 3 3
GRE-1200-24 19023344 1200 x 700 x 850 41 (35,26) LPG 2 4
GRE-1200-24 NG 19023345 1200 x 700 x 850 41 (35,26) NG 2 4
Eco Cook Series | Standing gas ranges
GAS RANGES WITH 2 BURNERS
 • Made of stainless steel.

 • Burners with flame safety device.
 • Robust, enamelled grills, safety valves and thermocouple.
 • Gas connection: ½”.
 • Height-adjustable legs.
 • Assembled with injectors for use with natural gas (NG) or (LPG).
GRE-1200-33
 • Made of stainless steel.
 • High-power gas burners: 1-crown burner of 4,5 kW and/or 2-crown
burner of 8 kw.
 • Burners with flame safety device.
 • Robust, enamelled grills, safety valves and thermocouple.
 • Gas connection: ½”.
 • Height-adjustable legs.
 • Assembled with injectors for use with natural gas (NG) or (LPG).
28  ECO COOK | ASBER PROFESSIONAL
ERE-400T 19023332 400 x 700 x 285 5,2 (4,472) 380-415/3N - 50/60 Hz 2
ERE-800T 19023334 800 x 700 x 285 10,4 (8,944) 380-415/3N - 50/60 Hz 4
ERE-1200T 19023330 1200 x 700 x 285 15,6 (13,416) 380-415/3N - 50/60 Hz 6
ERE-400 19023331 400 x 700 x 850 5,2 (4,472) 380-415/3N - 50/60 Hz 2
ERE-800 19023333 800 x 700 x 850 10,4 (8,944) 380-415/3N - 50/60 Hz 4
ERE-1200 19023329 1200 x 700 x 850 15,6 (13,416) 380-415/3N - 50/60 Hz 6
Eco Cook Series | Electric ranges
TABLE-TOP ELECTRIC RANGES
 • Models available in 3 different widths: 400, 800 and 1200 mm.
 • Made of stainless steel.